Manufacturer & Exporter
MISUMI TEL:886-2-22266303
Web site: http://www.misumi.com.tw
Electronics Corp.
Manufacturer & Exporter CCIQ III B/W CAMERA
Body Type

MO-S5788-3M,
MO-S5788-3X6
Ordering Information
M7 mm, P0.5mm
M7 mm, P0.5mm
M7 mm, P0.5mm
M7 mm, P0.5mm
M5.5 mm, P0.35mm
M5.5 mm, P0.35mm
MODEL
External
External
External
External
External
External
MO-S5788A-3D 3.9mm / F2.8
MO-S5788A-2V 2.95mm / F3.2
MO-S5788A-3T 3.1mm / F3.4
M5.5 mm, P0.35mm
M7 mm, P0.5mmExternal
External
MO-S5788A-2E 2.3mm / F2.6
MO-S5788A-2ES 2.3mm / F2.6
MO-S5788A-4T 3.9mm / F3.9
MO-S5788A-2S 2.1mm / F2.5
MO-S5788A-3K 2.8mm / F3.9
M6 , P0.35mmExternalMO-S5788A-3X6 3.4mm / F6.0 High DOF
M6 , P0.35mmExternalMO-S5788A-3M 3.4mm / F2.8
NOTE:
MO-S5788A-3D   A: external microphone